

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 112(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 208/15)

Order no. 21 dated: 07/03/19

Both the accused persons namely Aktar Ali Mallick and Asma Begam on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP-in-charge takes no step.

Today is fixed for fixing schedule of evidence and appointment of P.P in-charge.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. ADJ, 1st Court, Uluberia is in-charge.

Fix 28/05/19 for fixing schedule of evidence and appointment of P.P in-charge.

D/c

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(I/C)

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(I/C)