

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 112(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 208/15)
Uluberia P.S. Case no. 36/15, dt. 04.01.15, U/s. 498A/302/304B/34 IPC, GR- 110/15

Order no.27 dated: 14/01/2020

Both the accused persons namely Aktar Ali Mallick and Asma Begum on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge has not yet been appointed.

Today is fixed for appointment of P.P in-charge.

Heard.

Fix 02/04/2020 for appointment of P.P in-charge.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah