

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 112(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 208/15)
Uluberia P.S. Case no. 36/15, dt. 04.01.15, U/s. 498A/302/304B/34 IPC, GR- 110/15

Order no. 29 dated: 06/01/2021

Both the accused persons namely Aktar Ali Mallick and Asma Begum on court bail takes no step.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for appointment of P.P in-charge.

Uluberia Bar Association is observing “Not to pass any adverse order” due to covid’19.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Ld. P.O. transferred.

Ld. ADJ , 1st Court, Uluberia is in-charge.

Fix 16/03/2021 for appearance and charge.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Rajesh Kumar Singh)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

